Eastern
Grade
TR-A Grade

TR-B Grade
TR-C Grade
FO

F-TR

Full Results as follows:

Name

John Miller
Peter Newman
Ken Chittock

Robert Gilchrist
John Fleming

Bruce Plant

Stuart Amos
Sharon Arnott
Les Grimsey
Perry Moore
Patrick Moore
Steve Doyle
Rayna Anderson

Southland & Eastern Southland Championships 2012

Name
John Miller

John Fleming
Bruce Plant
Stuart Amos

Rayna Anderson

Club Grade
ash TR-A
ash TR-A
ash TR-A
inv TR-B
ash TR-B
oam TR-C
chch FO
bruce FO
bruce FO
gore FO
gore FO
gore FTR
gore FTR

Points
99.9

98.6
95.8
118

95.5

Vet/Tyro

\%
\%

301
49.005
48.005
47.004

47.003
49.001

48.003

60.000
57.000
57.000
54.000
48.000
44.000
48.003

Southland Champs

Grade

TR-A Grade

TR-B Grade

TR-C Grade

FO

F-TR

600 yd Agg

Veteran

501 302

50.004 49.004
49.003 44.003
39.000 48.004
48.006 50.003
49.005 46.002
47.005 45.000
58.000 60.000
58.000 56.000
53.000 56.000
53.000
53.000
49.005 49.004
47.002 46.001

502
50.005
50.005
50.006

49.001
48.003

49.002

59.000

57.000
56.000

49.006
46.001

Name
John Miller

Robbie Gilchrist
Bruce Plant
Stuart Amos
Steve Doyle
John Miller
John Miller

601
50.004
48.003
47.000

47.001
47.005

47.001
54.000

58.000
55.000

50.005
43.000

Points
248.22

241.14
236.11
201
241.2
60.5
248.22

Grand 600 Agg

248.022 50.004
239.019 48.003
231.014 47.000
241.014 47.001
239.016 47.005
236.011 47.001
291.000 54.000
286.000 58.000
277.000 55.000
107.000

101.000

241.020 50.005
230.007 43.000

Vets
248.022
239.019

241.014
239.016

236.011



